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Show Results for Charlene Pew on 08/24/19

                              BSCC Jackpot in 4D AM                         
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 17.863 $207.00         Jeri Mann on Czech                            
   2nd 17.873 $159.00         Valerie James on Sparks of Cash Man           
   3rd 18.092 $116.00         Patsy Hayes on Watch Me Fly                   

   5th 18.127                 Jessica McMahon on Peanut                     
   6th 18.139                 Valerie James on LS Sunday Surprise           
   7th 18.154                 Marty Fox on Mia Famous Judge                 

  10th 18.237                 Taylor Howard on Chrome on a Bug              
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 18.381 $189.00         Rhonda Turner on Why Rascal                   

   3rd 18.481 $106.00         Marcie Stewart on TF Frenchman's Juicy        
   4th 18.515                 Shannon Prater on Reflect a Cool Kid          

   6th 18.579                 Tammie West on Buster                         

  10th 18.817                 Claire Bender on Indy                         
                               3D Placings                                  

   2nd 19.029 $126.00         Vicki Jacobson on Sissy                       
   3rd 19.118 $ 92.00         Tasha Johns on Oakley Fantasy                 
   4th 19.146                 Danielle Head on TK Hell on Wheels            
   5th 19.156                 Cindy Bridges on Request Badger               
   6th 19.167                 Tonya Bender on Dreamy                        

   8th 19.262                 Kathy Miller on Firewater N Perks             
   9th 19.268                 Marcie Stewart on MP Potters Red Bug          
  10th 19.276                 Kay Glenn on CQ Sugar Dun Gold                

                               4D Placings                                  

   3rd 19.584 $ 82.00         Tammie West on Norman                         

   5th 19.607                 Cindy Bridges on LMP Vaquero Ike              

                               5D Placings                                  

at Twisted Bit Arena Arena, Veneta, OR

   4th 18.099                 Lizzie Pew on Blantons Lucky Dance "Sophie"   

   8th 18.174                 Sue Collett on Chickadee Hayday               
   9th 18.200                 Malisa Anderson on Smokin Ta First            

   2nd 18.394 $145.00         Crystal Hartwig on Hot Rodding Beau "Wolf"    

   5th 18.556                 Kaytie Henricks on Tychonic Choice            

   7th 18.656                 Elisha Zellner on Big Sky Vatti               
   8th 18.673                 Haylee Samples on Chic                        
   9th 18.793                 Carissa Bottensek on Sister Toni Chex         

   1st 18.968 $165.00         Sheri Philpott on Say Leo in French           

   7th 19.238                 Janet Copher on Shoot to Fly                  

  11th 19.294                 Kandi Hansen on Royal Pepto Cat               

   1st 19.387 $146.00         Taylor Howard on Cheanne                      
   2nd 19.399 $112.00         Amanda Burnette on JC Patty Wood              

   4th 19.600                 Breonah Jones on Quick Call the Doc           

   6th 19.763                 Mary McDole on Bonnie Blue                    

   1st 19.869 $116.00         Chris Nelson on Docs Lottagold Olena          
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   2nd 20.003 $ 89.00         Linda Barron on Lacy                          

   5th 20.682                 Lorraine Alexander on Pistol                  

N/T    920.034                Jennifer McMahon on GG                        

                                                                               
                              BSCC Jackpot in 4D PM                         
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 17.873 $ 85.00         Valerie James on Sparks of Cash Man           

   4th 18.154                 Marty Fox on Mia Famous Judge                 

                               2D Placings                                  

   2nd 18.423 $ 59.00         Cindy Bridges on Request Badger               
   3rd 18.481 $ 43.00         Marcie Stewart on TF Frenchman's Juicy        
   4th 18.515                 Shannon Prater on Reflect a Cool Kid          

   6th 18.770                 Cindy Bridges on LMP Vaquero Ike              
   7th 18.817                 Claire Bender on Indy                         
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 19.118 $ 65.00         Tasha Johns on Oakley Fantasy                 
   2nd 19.146 $ 50.00         Danielle Head on TK Hell on Wheels            
   3rd 19.167 $ 36.00         Tonya Bender on Dreamy                        
   4th 19.189                 Kathy Miller on Firewater N Perks             

   6th 19.254                 Tammie West on Buster                         
   7th 19.268                 Marcie Stewart on MP Potters Red Bug          
   8th 19.407                 Kay Glenn on CQ Sugar Dun Gold                

  10th 19.591                 Tammie West on Norman                         

   3rd 20.406 $ 65.00         Ellie Ison on Mac                             
   4th 20.412                 Kaytie Henricks on Cascade Falls              

   6th 21.124                 Daylynn Shinholster on Ms. Bold Spark         
   7th 24.001                 Nicole Keltz on Red White n Zipped            
N/T    918.078                Raley Polich on Missing Leo Chex              
N/T    918.227                Kym Van Bergen on TK Dualin for Cash          
N/T    918.592                Breanna Lindberg on Ellie                     
N/T    918.814                Shayna Forbes on Rayzed a Saint               
N/T    918.858                Marty Fox on FX Im Fancy Starlight            
N/T    919.035                Karma Johns on Miss Quixote Quil              
N/T    919.049                Ashley Schmitt on BKO Tiny Sun Frost          
N/T    919.140                Tara Polich on A Sporty Guy                   
N/T    919.450                Luna Landis on Smokin Red Hottie              
N/T    919.724                Katie Rule on Watch Frenchmans Diva           

N/T    921.796                Ashley Henry on One Tuff Lassie               
N/T    930.140                Jamie Sutter on Delta                         
N/T    932.166                Tanya Ledbetter on AC                         

   2nd 18.099 $ 65.00         Lizzie Pew on Blantons Lucky Dance "Sophie"   
   3rd 18.143 $ 48.00         Haylee Samples on Chic                        

   5th 18.200                 Malisa Anderson on Smokin Ta First            

   1st 18.394 $ 77.00         Crystal Hartwig on Hot Rodding Beau "Wolf"    

   5th 18.656                 Elisha Zellner on Big Sky Vatti               

   5th 19.238                 Janet Copher on Shoot to Fly                  

   9th 19.516                 Kandi Hansen on Royal Pepto Cat               
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                               4D Placings                                  

   2nd 20.003 $ 44.00         Linda Barron on Lacy                          

N/T    918.410                Vicki Jacobson on Sissy                       

                                                                               
                             Youth AM                       

                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 18.237 $ 39.00         Taylor Howard on Chrome on a Bug              
                               3D Placings                                  

   2nd 20.114                 Lorraine Alexander on Pistol                  
                               4D Placings                                  

                                                                               
                             Youth PM                       

                               1D Placings                                  

                               4D Placings                                  

                          Novice AM                       
                               1D Placings                                  

   3rd 19.965                 Megan White on Just a Plain Button            
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 20.224 $ 26.00         Shelley Lay on Carter                         
                               3D Placings                                  

                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 21.466 $ 20.00         Linda Barron on Pixie                         

  11th 19.703                 Ashley Henry on One Tuff Lassie               
  12th 19.763                 Mary McDole on Bonnie Blue                    

   1st 19.990 $ 57.00         Carissa Bottensek on Sister Toni Chex         

   3rd 20.183 $ 32.00         Daylynn Shinholster on Ms. Bold Spark         
   4th 24.181                 Ellie Ison on Mac                             
N/T    918.078                Raley Polich on Missing Leo Chex              
N/T    918.227                Kym Van Bergen on TK Dualin for Cash          

N/T    918.633                Sheri Philpott on Say Leo in French           
N/T    918.814                Shayna Forbes on Rayzed a Saint               
N/T    918.858                Marty Fox on FX Im Fancy Starlight            
N/T    919.035                Karma Johns on Miss Quixote Quil              
N/T    919.140                Tara Polich on A Sporty Guy                   
N/T    919.745                Chris Nelson on Docs Lottagold Olena          
N/T    930.140                Jamie Sutter on Delta                         

   1st 19.387 $ 34.00         Taylor Howard on Cheanne                      

   1st 20.406 $ 25.00         Ellie Ison on Mac                             
N/T    918.592                Breanna Lindberg on Ellie                     
N/T    919.824                Katie Rule on Watch Frenchmans Diva           
N/T    999.000                Gracie Ison on Digger                         

   1st 24.181 $ 17.00         Ellie Ison on Mac                             

   1st 75.132 $ 11.00         Gracie Ison on Digger                         

   1st 19.243 $ 29.00         Luna Landis on Smokin Red Hottie              
   2nd 19.569                 Maddie Latham on Vegas                        

   1st 21.124 $ 23.00         Daylynn Shinholster on Ms. Bold Spark         
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                          Novice PM                       

                               1D Placings                                  

   2nd 20.382                 Shelley Lay on Carter                         

N/T    920.287                Breonah Jones on Quick Call the Doc           

   1st 20.183 $ 28.00         Daylynn Shinholster on Ms. Bold Spark         
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